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  28 HondaJiří Nechvátal  1 00.240 00.0001:57.870 1:58.050 1:57.930 00.232CZE ACCR

  97 ČZMarek Kratochvíl  2 00.540 00.3002:42.600 2:42.520 2:42.140 00.544CZE ACCR

  61 HondaKarel Mráz  3 00.550 00.3102:07.110 2:06.910 2:07.460 00.546CZE ACCR

   8 YamahaJosef Synek  4 00.640 00.4001:55.540 1:56.140 1:55.500 00.641CZE ACCR

  81 HondaOndřej Mráz  5 00.650 00.4101:50.830 1:50.450 1:51.100 00.644CZE ACCR

   5 ČZMartin Vala  6 00.710 00.4702:14.790 2:15.450 2:14.740 00.712CZE ACCR

  12 YamahaPetr Bek, jun.  7 00.730 00.4901:49.870 1:49.640 1:49.370 00.728CZE ACCR

  25 ČZMiloš Náhůnek  8 00.760 00.5202:01.870 2:02.020 2:01.260 00.751CZE ACCR

  95 ČZMilan Mihaljevič  9 00.820 00.5802:36.380 2:36.590 2:36.990 00.812CZE ACCR

  98 BSAJaroslav Zatloukal

Jan Exner

 10 00.870 00.6302:51.150 2:51.880 2:51.290 00.862CZE ACCR

   7 SuzukiPetr Šupík 11 00.900 00.6601:46.670 1:46.880 1:45.980 00.903CZE ACCR

  15 YamahaMiroslav Medek 12 00.920 00.6801:50.800 1:50.420 1:51.340 00.919CZE ACCR

  30 JawaMartin Valtera 13 01.030 00.7902:03.740 2:03.330 2:03.120 01.027CZE ACCR

 659 BSATomasz Korzyniewski 14 01.040 00.8002:04.470 2:05.060 2:04.020 01.042POL ACCR

  71 MINARELLIJaromír Tázler 15 01.140 00.9002:17.680 2:17.700 2:18.800 01.145CZE ACCR

  24 YamahaMichal Bek 16 01.200 00.9601:50.990 1:50.170 1:51.370 01.204CZE ACCR

  48 HondaJan Čížek 17 01.200 00.9601:48.570 1:48.380 1:49.580 01.207CZE ACCR

  11 BenelliBohumil Vlach 18 01.210 00.9701:51.900 1:52.570 1:51.360 01.207CZE ACCR

 705 YamahaPeter Minsche 19 01.240 01.0002:05.930 2:06.200 2:04.960 01.234GER DMSB

  54 ARIELMiloš Náhůnek 20 01.270 01.0303:05.250 3:04.230 3:05.500 01.266CZE ACCR

  12 YamahaPetr Brabník 21 01.300 01.0601:49.130 1:49.670 1:48.370 01.297CZE ACCR

  67 MOTO GUZZIPavel Toulec 22 01.300 01.0603:00.710 2:59.770 3:00.350 01.298CZE ACCR

  88 MALANCALubomír Kamenár 23 01.340 01.1002:11.090 2:11.820 2:10.480 01.345SVK SMF

   3 YamahaMilan Červeňák 24 01.360 01.1201:47.890 1:47.390 1:47.030 01.359CZE ACCR

  55 HondaTomáš Schejbal 25 01.400 01.1601:50.350 1:51.460 1:50.060 01.407CZE ACCR

  60 SuzukiTomáš Pavel 26 01.420 01.1801:51.960 1:51.030 1:52.450 01.422CZE ACCR

  45 MZ – RE 300Jiří Švihnos 27 01.430 01.1901:53.270 1:54.350 1:52.920 01.428CZE ACCR

   4 HondaRostislav Nečesánek 28 01.430 01.1901:35.840 1:35.140 1:35.110 01.438CZE ACCR

  80 ČZPetr Krsek 29 01.530 01.2901:44.260 1:44.550 1:45.500 01.519CZE ACCR

  89 JawaJan Ženíšek 30 01.590 01.3502:05.200 2:05.750 2:06.240 01.587CZE ACCR

  36 TESTITomáš Kolínek 31 01.640 01.4002:30.940 2:29.500 2:30.740 01.633CZE ACCR

  47 OGARRudolf Hyneček 32 01.640 01.4002:00.530 2:01.730 2:00.970 01.636CZE ACCR

   5 YamahaJaroslav Ráček 33 01.660 01.4202:10.770 2:12.120 2:11.080 01.650CZE ACCR

  70 JawaVáclav Vorel 34 01.690 01.4502:07.720 2:06.240 2:07.510 01.693CZE ACCR

  77 SuzukiZiewiec Jaroslaw 35 01.710 01.4702:16.830 2:16.910 2:15.200 01.709POL PZM

  11 YamahaVáclav Martínek 36 01.730 01.4902:12.980 2:14.410 2:13.280 01.739CZE ACCR

  63 HondaDaniel Vitvar 37 01.750 01.5102:07.380 2:06.860 2:06.150 01.743CZE ACCR

 545 AJSJiří Čipera 38 01.780 01.5403:00.860 2:59.820 3:00.120 01.769CZE ACCR

   9 ČZMilan Padyšák 39 01.810 01.5702:28.210 2:29.040 2:27.230 01.814CZE ACCR

  90 GROH-TRABANTZdeněk Valtera

Jaroslav Valtera

 40 01.820 01.5802:04.190 2:05.050 2:03.230 01.817CZE ACCR

  98 DucatiRadoslav Břízek 41 01.820 01.5802:10.260 2:10.580 2:11.760 01.822CZE ACCR

  17 YamahaVítězslav Vyhnálek 42 01.850 01.6102:00.690 2:01.180 2:02.050 01.852CZE ACCR

   4 BenelliJiří Nespěšný 43 01.880 01.6401:55.940 1:57.460 1:55.580 01.880CZE ACCR

  70 JawaJosef Křížek 44 01.910 01.6702:01.760 1:59.910 2:01.820 01.914CZE ACCR

  33 ČZJiří Tenk 45 01.920 01.6802:02.640 2:01.780 2:01.580 01.912CZE ACCR
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   1 JUNAKRobert Kopiec 46 01.940 01.7002:07.260 2:07.190 2:05.390 01.930POL ACCR

  94 JawaJiří Průcha 47 02.010 01.7702:08.350 2:08.910 2:09.800 02.005CZE ACCR

  52 ČZDrahomír Srovnal 48 02.050 01.8102:42.330 2:42.140 2:40.470 02.041CZE ACCR

   3 ČZJaroslav Pták 49 02.120 01.8802:01.420 2:02.240 2:00.120 02.125CZE ACCR

  59 BenelliJosef Kněžík 50 02.170 01.9302:04.170 2:05.110 2:05.400 02.167CZE ACCR

  46 JawaLuboš Hemelík 51 02.210 01.9702:27.160 2:27.640 2:28.890 02.224CZE ACCR

  28 ČZOldřich Petr 52 02.220 01.9802:06.280 2:05.430 2:07.650 02.224CZE ACCR

  73 WINDLETomáš Pavel

Kateřina Rozeneková

 53 02.230 01.9902:14.220 2:12.960 2:15.190 02.227CZE ACCR

  30 YamahaMartin Valtera 54 02.230 01.9902:14.310 2:13.730 2:12.660 02.232CZE ACCR

  73 JawaMartin Fuksa 55 02.240 02.0002:22.190 2:20.640 2:21.500 02.249CZE ACCR

  41 YamahaJosef Starý 56 02.280 02.0402:03.470 2:02.670 2:04.950 02.279CZE ACCR

  77 URALJan Polívka

Zdeněk Sedláček

 57 02.310 02.0702:29.000 2:28.350 2:30.660 02.305CZE ACCR

  27 PUCHVáclav Vondrášek 58 02.370 02.1302:31.150 2:32.480 2:30.110 02.370CZE ACCR

  20 HondaJakub Suk 59 02.410 02.1701:53.870 1:55.050 1:52.640 02.415CZE ACCR

  40 JawaBřetislav Vorel 60 02.430 02.1902:17.400 2:18.020 2:19.210 02.439CZE ACCR

  55 ČZPavel Kačena 61 02.440 02.2001:54.100 1:55.440 1:55.200 02.442CZE ACCR

 507 RUDGE ULSTERKarel  Šmolík 62 02.450 02.2102:24.940 2:25.080 2:27.250 02.438CZE ACCR

  78 HondaVítězslav Vyhnálek 63 02.480 02.2401:49.830 1:50.920 1:51.220 02.476CZE ACCR

   6 MOTOBIJindřich Beran 64 02.520 02.2802:36.280 2:34.620 2:35.420 02.515CZE ACCR

  97 JawaLuboš Kvasnička 65 02.530 02.2902:08.410 2:06.860 2:09.390 02.536CZE ACCR

 610 ESORadek Šramar 66 02.580 02.3401:52.400 1:53.640 1:51.060 02.588CZE ACCR

  15 BenelliAntonín Navrátil 67 02.610 02.3702:19.460 2:18.590 2:17.720 02.598CZE ACCR

 718 YamahaMarek Koudelka 68 02.670 02.4301:46.770 1:47.590 1:48.620 02.679CZE ACCR

  10 BMWFrantišek Prchal

Zdeněk Černý

 69 02.710 02.4702:05.850 2:05.790 2:03.200 02.714CZE ACCR

  46 YamahaRonald Neef 70 02.780 02.5401:49.910 1:49.240 1:47.800 02.788GER DMSB

  61 JawaPetr Plíšek 71 02.790 02.5502:31.470 2:30.230 2:33.020 02.790CZE ACCR

   7 JawaJan Metelka 72 02.800 02.5602:25.950 2:26.170 2:28.530 02.795CZE ACCR

  29 HondaTomáš Svolinský 73 02.800 02.5601:54.120 1:54.510 1:51.710 02.806CZE ACCR

  13 YamahaPavel Berger 74 02.810 02.5701:50.910 1:53.160 1:50.350 02.809CZE ACCR

  11 YamahaPetr Bek, sen. 75 02.900 02.6601:55.170 1:53.140 1:54.300 02.900CZE ACCR

  73 KOVROVECKarel Kalina 76 02.940 02.7001:55.720 1:54.140 1:54.360 02.938CZE ACCR

  70 ČZVáclav Vorel 77 02.970 02.7302:19.220 2:20.240 2:17.270 02.965CZE ACCR

  42 HondaJaroslav Doležel 78 03.010 02.7702:04.600 2:04.120 2:07.130 03.011CZE ACCR

  18 ČZMartin Vala 79 03.040 02.8002:10.060 2:10.540 2:12.620 03.036CZE ACCR

  37 HondaJan Bednář

Jan Exner jun.

 80 03.050 02.8101:46.400 1:48.180 1:47.670 03.042CZE ACCR

 668 ESOVladimír Svoboda 81 03.060 02.8201:51.620 1:51.030 1:49.150 03.050CZE ACCR

 552 INDIANJan Loučka 82 03.100 02.8602:50.610 2:48.240 2:51.340 03.108CZE ACCR

  91 ČZVratislav Prouza 83 03.200 02.9602:42.470 2:44.010 2:40.810 03.196CZE ACCR

  13 JawaJan Fišar 84 03.250 03.0102:06.280 2:08.220 2:07.590 03.247CZE ACCR

  66 JawaSteffan Bänsch 85 03.260 03.0202:10.190 2:09.610 2:12.870 03.266GER ACCR

  78 HondaMiloslav Drábek 86 03.280 03.0401:58.840 1:57.930 2:01.210 03.285CZE ACCR

  99 NSUPetr Langr 87 03.310 03.0702:39.820 2:38.210 2:38.120 03.307CZE ACCR

 795 ČZJiří Vejroch 88 03.370 03.1301:44.940 1:44.980 1:48.270 03.372CZE ACCR

   8 ČZJosef Brill 89 03.400 03.1602:14.160 2:12.270 2:12.650 03.408CZE ACCR
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  21 YamahaLukáš Bělič 90 03.410 03.1701:46.000 1:44.260 1:44.330 03.398CZE ACCR

  86 HONDACB250Radek Kratochvíl 91 03.410 03.1702:11.600 2:12.430 2:14.180 03.400CZE ACCR

  61 VIHURKarel Petráš

Karel Beníšek

 92 03.460 03.2202:10.170 2:07.810 2:09.070 03.451CZE ACCR

  86 JawaLadislav Tománek 93 03.470 03.2302:43.930 2:44.090 2:40.620 03.474CZE ACCR

  46 JawaTomáš Vojáček 94 03.520 03.2802:00.180 2:01.330 2:02.550 03.517CZE ACCR

  77 NSUJindřich Borůvka 95 03.550 03.3102:29.780 2:29.240 2:32.790 03.552CZE ACCR

  89 JawaJan Ženíšek 96 03.560 03.3201:59.910 2:01.170 2:02.210 03.561CZE ACCR

  48 JawaIvan Fotr 97 03.600 03.3602:20.420 2:20.200 2:23.800 03.603CZE ACCR

  32 YamahaTomáš Svoboda 98 03.640 03.4001:48.970 1:50.010 1:51.570 03.634CZE ACCR

  10 AHRALadislav Vitvar 99 03.750 03.5102:22.880 2:24.500 2:20.750 03.746CZE ACCR

  45 YamahaJiří Švihnos100 03.800 03.5601:42.850 1:40.280 1:41.620 03.791CZE ACCR

 794 JawaJiří Průcha101 03.830 03.5901:54.690 1:53.180 1:52.370 03.821CZE ACCR

  68 FADFrantišek Dvořák102 03.830 03.5902:13.240 2:16.470 2:13.840 03.825CZE ACCR

  54 JawaJaroslav Bičiště103 03.840 03.6002:18.630 2:16.770 2:16.650 03.834CZE ACCR

  98 NSULuboš Kříž104 03.900 03.6602:56.490 2:57.020 2:59.860 03.895CZE ACCR

  63 YamahaLukáš Konečný105 03.940 03.7002:00.170 1:58.000 1:58.400 03.937CZE ACCR

  93 COVENTRYVladimír Svoboda106 03.970 03.7302:31.260 2:32.610 2:33.880 03.968CZE ACCR

  96 JawaJosef Fingerhut107 04.000 03.7602:20.780 2:22.900 2:18.900 03.996CZE ACCR

  99 HondaKarel Beran108 04.220 03.9802:10.830 2:11.180 2:14.700 04.221CZE ACCR

  47 YamahaVladimír Kotland109 04.380 04.1401:50.440 1:49.200 1:53.580 04.384CZE ACCR

   3 BSAJaroslav Zatloukal110 04.390 04.1502:18.800 2:19.050 2:22.940 04.382CZE ACCR

  98 ČZTomáš Kment111 04.470 04.2302:32.080 2:32.710 2:35.920 04.472CZE ACCR

   9 HondaPavel Kačena112 04.500 04.2601:54.280 1:52.770 1:51.290 04.495CZE ACCR

  56 JawaIvan Fotr113 04.560 04.3202:20.200 2:21.720 2:17.160 04.558CZE ACCR

  34 SuzukiPetr Kolář114 04.590 04.3501:42.200 1:45.940 1:41.350 04.590CZE ACCR

  22 JawaVáclav Zavadil, jun.115 04.630 04.3901:55.500 1:57.160 1:58.470 04.623CZE SMF

  81 METISSEEberhard Laible116 04.640 04.4001:55.050 1:53.310 1:52.150 04.640GER DMSB

  58 HondaMilan Šorf117 04.660 04.4202:05.640 2:03.520 2:03.100 04.657CZE ACCR

  12 BenelliJosef Vontor118 04.710 04.4701:55.430 1:52.790 1:53.360 04.707CZE ACCR

  99 ČZMichal Antoš119 04.750 04.5102:08.850 2:07.050 2:05.900 04.737CZE ACCR

  56 SuzukiAlois Petrovský120 04.900 04.6601:47.080 1:45.160 1:44.100 04.897CZE ACCR

  90 ČZKarel Fiala121 05.070 04.8302:52.790 2:51.200 2:49.310 05.084CZE ACCR

  12 MATCHLESSMarek Kratochvíl122 05.230 04.9902:41.990 2:44.640 2:39.410 05.228CZE ACCR

  72 WALTER ČZLudvík Cimburek123 05.310 05.0702:18.750 2:15.580 2:20.890 05.310CZE ACCR

  75 SuzukiJiří Huml

Vojtěch Huml

124 05.390 05.1501:45.410 1:48.070 1:48.140 05.387SVK SMF

   1 DucatiLadislav Málek125 05.400 05.1602:02.250 2:00.750 1:58.350 05.392CZE ACCR

  11 JAHAAntonín Plevák126 05.400 05.1601:56.100 1:54.130 1:52.670 05.397CZE ACCR

  56 HondaAlois Petrovský127 05.440 05.2001:56.120 1:58.710 1:58.970 05.440CZE ACCR

  88 SuzukiĽubomír Kamenár128 05.530 05.2902:17.140 2:14.110 2:14.640 05.532SVK SMF

  51 YamahaTomáš Fichna129 05.560 05.3201:46.660 1:49.160 1:49.720 05.567CZE ACCR

 509 BSALubomír Hojgr130 05.900 05.6603:10.460 3:07.450 3:07.570 05.896CZE ACCR

  62 YamahaRoman Jindra131 05.940 05.7002:05.330 2:02.980 2:01.740 05.940CZE ACCR

   8 JawaMilan Mihaljevič132 06.030 05.7902:13.540 2:16.070 2:17.040 06.027CZE ACCR

  25 ČZRostislav Slavíček133 06.160 05.9202:39.620 2:35.170 2:37.910 06.155CZE ACCR

   6 HondaJiří Nechanický134 06.690 06.4502:22.420 2:24.120 2:27.410 06.693CZE SMF

  33 JawaJosef Vlček135 07.130 06.8902:13.570 2:11.080 2:08.930 07.142CZE ACCR
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Lucie Kolářová

  64 ČZBohuslav Kubíček136 07.140 06.9002:26.250 2:28.040 2:31.600 07.141CZE ACCR

  11 ČZPetr Bek, sen.137 07.370 07.1302:14.180 2:08.060 2:12.930 07.374CZE ACCR

  84 HondaStanislav Doutlík138 07.570 07.3302:11.450 2:08.970 2:06.360 07.565CZE ACCR

 501 INDIANPetr Metelka139 07.650 07.4102:47.720 2:53.750 2:49.340 07.635CZE ACCR

  87 MOTO GUZZIJindřich Beran140 07.890 07.6502:15.290 2:11.830 2:10.860 07.896CZE ACCR

  35 HondaJiří Grech141 08.050 07.8101:52.660 1:47.980 1:49.290 08.052CZE ACCR

  96 JawaJosef Fingerhut142 08.500 08.2602:13.370 2:09.690 2:08.550 08.487CZE ACCR

 567 MOTO GUZZIPavel Toulec143 08.570 08.3302:36.030 2:32.520 2:30.970 08.575CZE ACCR

  79 HondaKamil Brückner144 09.060 08.8201:53.490 1:49.250 1:48.670 09.068CZE ACCR

   3 HondaRonald Neef145 09.230 08.9901:55.000 1:51.960 1:48.810 09.230GER DMSB

  98 YamahaTomáš Svolinský146 09.950 09.7101:45.350 1:47.330 1:53.320 09.945CZE ACCR

  40 JawaLadislav Košťál147 10.400 10.1602:04.400 2:04.150 2:14.550 10.396CZE ACCR

  58 HondaRoman Sedláček

Ondřej Sedláček

148 10.840 10.6001:44.340 1:49.870 1:49.650 10.840CZE ACCR

  81 EXCELSIORPetr Hůlka149 11.430 11.1902:16.650 2:22.380 2:22.350 11.425CZE ACCR

 517 RUDGE WHITWORTHPetr Langr150 12.930 12.6902:43.190 2:35.970 2:37.480 12.920CZE ACCR

  88 SuzukiMilan Bango151 13.100 12.8601:55.130 1:48.650 1:48.510 13.115CZE ACCR

  41 YamahaPavel Urválek152 13.880 13.6402:06.950 1:59.200 2:00.820 13.886CZE ACCR

  17 JawaJosef Jirouš153 19.640 19.4002:07.850 2:09.730 2:25.610 19.648CZE ACCR

  18 YamahaMarek Koudelka154 46.610 46.3701:47.260 1:45.440 2:32.050 46.609CZE ACCR

  90 Č 175Jakub Tikovský155 01.290 01.0501:51.120 1:52.410 01.286CZE ACCR

   7 ČZBohuslav Seifert156 02.520 02.2801:57.400 1:59.920 02.521CZE ACCR

  58 YamahaPetr Holanec157 02.690 02.4501:55.400 1:52.710 02.689CZE ACCR

   7 TRIUMPHFratišek Mrázek158 14.590 14.3501:49.230 2:03.820 14.594CZE ACCR

  87 BenelliVáclav Prokeš159 00.000 00.***1:54.070 00.000CZE ACCR

  71 HondaTomáš Singer160 00.000 00.***2:20.370 00.000CZE ACCR

  95 TRIUMPHJindřich Beran

Martin Čížek

161 00.000 00.***2:38.060 00.000CZE ACCR

  27 MV AUGUSTAJosef Hanák162 00.000 00.***8:29.590 00.000CZE ACCR

Neklasifikovaný
   8 YamahaJosef Synek163 00.640 00.4001:55.540 1:56.140 1:55.500 00.641CZE ACCR

  81 HondaOndřej Mráz164 00.650 00.4101:50.830 1:50.450 1:51.100 00.644CZE ACCR

  95 ČZMilan Mihaljevič165 00.820 00.5802:36.380 2:36.590 2:36.990 00.812CZE ACCR

   7 SuzukiPetr Šupík166 00.900 00.6601:46.670 1:46.880 1:45.980 00.903CZE ACCR

  65 AermacchiZdenek Paznocht167 00.970 00.7302:04.820 2:04.110 2:04.560 00.967CZE ACCR

  71 MINARELLIJaromír Tázler168 01.140 00.9002:17.680 2:17.700 2:18.800 01.145CZE ACCR

  45 MZ – RE 300Jiří Švihnos169 01.430 01.1901:53.270 1:54.350 1:52.920 01.428CZE ACCR

  90 GROH-TRABANTZdeněk Valtera

Jaroslav Valtera

170 01.820 01.5802:04.190 2:05.050 2:03.230 01.817CZE ACCR

   1 JUNAKRobert Kopiec171 01.940 01.7002:07.260 2:07.190 2:05.390 01.930POL ACCR

  27 PUCHVáclav Vondrášek172 02.370 02.1302:31.150 2:32.480 2:30.110 02.370CZE ACCR

   7 JawaJan Metelka173 02.800 02.5602:25.950 2:26.170 2:28.530 02.795CZE ACCR

  42 HondaJaroslav Doležel174 03.010 02.7702:04.600 2:04.120 2:07.130 03.011CZE ACCR

  18 ČZMartin Vala175 03.040 02.8002:10.060 2:10.540 2:12.620 03.036CZE ACCR

   8 ČZJosef Brill176 03.400 03.1602:14.160 2:12.270 2:12.650 03.408CZE ACCR

  21 YamahaLukáš Bělič177 03.410 03.1701:46.000 1:44.260 1:44.330 03.398CZE ACCR

  45 YamahaJiří Švihnos178 03.800 03.5601:42.850 1:40.280 1:41.620 03.791CZE ACCR

Ředitel závodu
Clerk of Course

Tomáš Jenčovský Martin SodomekJury
Jury

Časoměřič
Timekeeper

Vlastimil Lobiš
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Poř.č.

Čas vyvěšení

Poř.

Pos.

Body

Points

Ztráta

Diff.Leade

Kolo  Z

Lap Lap Lap Lap

Stát
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FMN

  22 JawaVáclav Zavadil, jun.179 04.630 04.3901:55.500 1:57.160 1:58.470 04.623CZE SMF

  81 METISSEEberhard Laible180 04.640 04.4001:55.050 1:53.310 1:52.150 04.640GER DMSB

  58 HondaMilan Šorf181 04.660 04.4202:05.640 2:03.520 2:03.100 04.657CZE ACCR

  90 ČZKarel Fiala182 05.070 04.8302:52.790 2:51.200 2:49.310 05.084CZE ACCR

   1 DucatiLadislav Málek183 05.400 05.1602:02.250 2:00.750 1:58.350 05.392CZE ACCR

   8 JawaMilan Mihaljevič184 06.030 05.7902:13.540 2:16.070 2:17.040 06.027CZE ACCR

  87 MOTO GUZZIJindřich Beran185 07.890 07.6502:15.290 2:11.830 2:10.860 07.896CZE ACCR

   2 YamahaVáclav Slanec186 08.540 08.3001:42.720 1:44.900 1:49.080 08.536CZE ACCR

  58 HondaRoman Sedláček

Ondřej Sedláček

187 10.840 10.6001:44.340 1:49.870 1:49.650 10.840CZE ACCR

  81 EXCELSIORPetr Hůlka188 11.430 11.1902:16.650 2:22.380 2:22.350 11.425CZE ACCR

  74 NSUVratislav Horčička189 25.500 25.2602:30.630 2:29.070 2:54.570 25.506CZE ACCR

  18 YamahaMarek Koudelka190 46.610 46.3701:47.260 1:45.440 2:32.050 46.609CZE ACCR

  50 YamahaMarek Stibor191 00.340 00.1001:44.640 1:44.300 00.337SVK SMF

  92 JawaJakub Tikovký192 00.350 00.1102:01.810 2:02.160 00.350CZE ACCR

  90 Č 175Jakub Tikovský193 01.290 01.0501:51.120 1:52.410 01.286CZE ACCR

  74 SuzukiJiří Vojtěch194 02.340 02.1001:51.450 1:49.110 02.337CZE ACCR

   7 ČZBohuslav Seifert195 02.520 02.2801:57.400 1:59.920 02.521CZE ACCR

  58 YamahaPetr Holanec196 02.690 02.4501:55.400 1:52.710 02.689CZE ACCR

   7 TRIUMPHFratišek Mrázek197 14.590 14.3501:49.230 2:03.820 14.594CZE ACCR

  87 BenelliVáclav Prokeš198 00.000 00.***1:54.070 00.000CZE ACCR

  71 HondaTomáš Singer199 00.000 00.***2:20.370 00.000CZE ACCR

  95 TRIUMPHJindřich Beran

Martin Čížek

200 00.000 00.***2:38.060 00.000CZE ACCR

  27 MV AUGUSTAJosef Hanák201 00.000 00.***8:29.590 00.000CZE ACCR

Nestartoval
  95 ČZMilan Mihaljevič202 00.820 00.5802:36.380 2:36.590 2:36.990 00.812CZE ACCR

  55 HondaTomáš Schejbal203 01.400 01.1601:50.350 1:51.460 1:50.060 01.407CZE ACCR

  36 TESTITomáš Kolínek204 01.640 01.4002:30.940 2:29.500 2:30.740 01.633CZE ACCR

  47 OGARRudolf Hyneček205 01.640 01.4002:00.530 2:01.730 2:00.970 01.636CZE ACCR

   9 ČZMilan Padyšák206 01.810 01.5702:28.210 2:29.040 2:27.230 01.814CZE ACCR

  55 ČZPavel Kačena207 02.440 02.2001:54.100 1:55.440 1:55.200 02.442CZE ACCR

  13 YamahaPavel Berger208 02.810 02.5701:50.910 1:53.160 1:50.350 02.809CZE ACCR

  18 ČZMartin Vala209 03.040 02.8002:10.060 2:10.540 2:12.620 03.036CZE ACCR

  13 JawaJan Fišar210 03.250 03.0102:06.280 2:08.220 2:07.590 03.247CZE ACCR

  47 YamahaVladimír Kotland211 04.380 04.1401:50.440 1:49.200 1:53.580 04.384CZE ACCR

   9 HondaPavel Kačena212 04.500 04.2601:54.280 1:52.770 1:51.290 04.495CZE ACCR

  75 SuzukiJiří Huml

Vojtěch Huml

213 05.390 05.1501:45.410 1:48.070 1:48.140 05.387SVK SMF

  18 YamahaMarek Koudelka214 46.610 46.3701:47.260 1:45.440 2:32.050 46.609CZE ACCR

  95 TRIUMPHJindřich Beran

Martin Čížek

215 00.000 00.***2:38.060 00.000CZE ACCR

Ředitel závodu
Clerk of Course

Tomáš Jenčovský Martin SodomekJury
Jury

Časoměřič
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Vlastimil Lobiš


